
Resultatlista dubbeltest i Ström lördag 1 oktober
Gevär
DJB
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Maria Hägglund DJB Ramselefors Skf 99 97 96 99 391 69479
2 Johanna Eriksson DJB Fältjägarna 98 99 97 97 391 69886
3 Hanna Ögren DJB Ramselefors Skf 96 99 97 96 388 69609
4 Tine Steen DJB Heby 95 97 96 98 386 70047
5 Therese Hermansson DJB Eringsboda Skf 96 93 95 97 381 69065
6 Anna Nylén DJB Skoga-Ekshärad 89 97 98 96 380 67804
7 Cilie Hansen DJB Råde Sk 97 95 91 94 377
8 Marie Fjällström DJB Ramselefors Skf 92 90 93 93 368 69082
9 Sofia Andersson DJB Toltorps Skg 90 93 91 91 365 70118

DJA
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Hanna Strömberg DJA Ramselefors Skf 99 99 100 95 393 67265
2 Sara Remnerth DJA Nyköping Skg 94 98 95 99 386 68415
3 Julia Stenmark DJA Bastuträsk 94 97 98 97 386 66855
4 Angelica Hemström DJA Forskträskhed 98 93 97 97 385 66993
5 Marie Jannesson DJA SSK Qulan 94 96 96 95 381 68808
6 Jessica Bergdahl DJA SSK Qulan 92 98 95 92 377 68010

HJB
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Robin Lindberg HJB Gefle Skarp 96 98 96 98 95 98 581 68850
2 Martin Lindblad HJB Gimo Skf 97 98 98 97 96 95 581 69081
3 Pierre Olofsson HJB Kubikenborgs Uskf 98 98 95 95 95 96 577 67812
4 Knut A Solberg HJB Råde Sk 94 99 96 98 92 92 571
5 Kasper Grönkjär HJB Ludvika 97 97 93 94 93 94 568 68929
6 Sam Andersson HJB Kävlinge Spk 95 92 92 93 96 95 563 68887
7 Kristoffer Rummelhoff HJB Hvaler SS 97 89 93 90 94 94 557
8 Henrik Nordström HJB Geffle Skarp 90 89 95 96 91 94 555 69478

HJA
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Erik Rosenberg HJA Malmöskyttarna 99 100 100 99 96 98 592 66095
2 Christofer Olofsson HJA Flata 99 98 97 98 99 99 590 63540
3 Fredrik Nilsson HJA Christianstad 99 99 94 98 96 98 584 66452
4 Peter Dimberg HJA Flata 96 99 97 94 97 98 581 66371
5 Björn Lönn HJA Skoga-Ekshärad 96 98 97 98 95 95 579 68003
6 Anton Hemling HJA I 19 Uskf 97 94 93 99 95 96 574 67965
7 Samuel Hallberg HJA Skövde Skg 95 94 99 95 93 96 572 67876
8 Fredrik Forsgren HJA Ramselefors Skf 91 92 90 97 97 94 561 68103

DAM
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Mari Arnevall DAM Fältjägarna 97 96 97 96 386 64943
SEN
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Jörgen Pålsson Sen Fältjägarna 93 95 98 95 93 97 571 65953
2 Esbjörn Jansson Sen Uppsala 90 93 95 94 94 91 557 64771



Pistol
DJ
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Ida Karlsson DJ A4 Skf 87 92 95 91 365 68777
2 Stina Lawner DJ Venjan 86 83 94 89 352 69566
3 Maritha Andersson DJ Töreboda Psk 89 82 88 86 345 70057
4 Isabelle Magnusson DJ Unnaryds Psk 77 77 83 80 317 67894

HJ
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Patrik Larsson HJ Dala-Floda 93 94 93 87 89 97 553 66965
2 Niklas Engström HJ Bollnäs Ssk 89 88 91 88 88 97 541 69745
3 Jon Perjons HJ Dala-Floda 85 89 90 86 90 93 533 69549
4 Jesper Ahlenius HJ Lyckele Pk 78 83 88 84 88 83 504 70252
5 Jens Andersson HJ Karlshamns Upsk 82 83 81 85 85 85 501 69787
6 Mattias Olsson HJ Flata 79 82 92 84 77 86 500 69024

D3
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Marie Jansdotter D3 PK Elbogen 91 79 87 87 344 61988
H3
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Jens Klaminder H3 Njurunda SSK 95 97 98 92 93 94 569 60227
2 Peter Johansson H3 Öpk 91 97 96 93 95 96 568 60854
3 Sten Andersson H2 A4 Skf 88 90 93 91 88 90 540 2817



Resultatlista dubbeltest i Ström söndag 2 oktober
Gevär
DJB
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Maria Hägglund DJB Ramselefors Skf 100 99 98 99 396 69479
2 Johanna Eriksson DJB Fältjägarna 100 98 98 97 393 69886
3 Tine Steen DJB Heby 95 97 97 98 387 70047
4 Therese Hermansson DJB Eringsboda Skf 94 95 97 97 383 69065
5 Anna Nylén DJB Skoga-Ekshärad 96 95 97 94 382 67804
6 Hanna Ögren DJB Ramselefors Skf 98 95 93 90 376 69609
7 Cilie Hansen DJB Råde Sk 98 93 90 93 374
8 Sofia Andersson DJB Toltorps Skg 93 94 91 95 373 70118
9 Marie Fjällström DJB Ramselefors Skf 91 91 94 87 363 69082

DJA
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Hanna Strömberg DJA Ramselefors Skf 96 96 99 97 388 67265
2 Marie Jannesson DJA SSK Qulan 96 95 99 94 384 68808
3 Sara Remnerth DJA Nyköping Skg 96 99 95 94 384 68415
4 Julia Stenmark DJA Bastuträsk 97 95 98 93 383 66855
5 Jessica Bergdahl DJA SSK Qulan 98 92 93 95 378 68010

HJB
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Kasper Grönkjär HJB Ludvika 98 99 97 98 99 97 588 68929
2 Robin Lindberg HJB Gefle Skarp 99 98 98 96 96 96 583 68850
3 Martin Lindblad HJB Gimo Skf 96 98 96 95 97 99 581 69081
4 Knut A Solberg HJB Råde Sk 93 93 96 96 97 98 573
5 Henrik Nordström HJB Geffle Skarp 96 96 95 96 92 96 571 69478
6 Kristoffer Rummelhoff HJB Hvaler SS 92 93 95 97 95 94 566
7 Pierre Olofsson HJB Kubikenborgs Uskf 93 92 93 96 95 97 566 67812

HJA
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Erik Rosenberg HJA Malmöskyttarna 100 100 99 100 98 99 596 66095
2 Christofer Olofsson HJA Flata 100 96 99 99 100 100 594 63540
3 Peter Dimberg HJA Flata 96 99 97 97 98 96 583 66452
4 Björn Lönn HJA Skoga-Ekshärad 98 96 97 97 96 98 582 68003
5 Fredrik Nilsson HJA Christianstad 97 91 98 95 95 97 573 66371
6 Samuel Hallberg HJA Skövde Skg 90 95 96 93 100 98 572 67876
7 Anton Hemling HJA I 19 Uskf 94 98 93 95 96 94 570 67965
8 Fredrik Forsgren HJA Ramselefors Skf 97 93 95 97 94 92 568 68103

DAM
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Mari Arnevall DAM Fältjägarna 98 97 98 98 391 64943
SEN
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Jörgen Pålsson Sen Fältjägarna 91 98 97 95 94 94 569 65953
2 Esbjörn Jansson Sen Uppsala 89 92 89 93 92 96 551 64771



Pistol
DJ
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Stina Lawner DJ Venjan 91 88 95 90 364 69566
2 Ida Karlsson DJ A4 Skf 88 88 89 90 355 68777
3 Maritha Andersson DJ Töreboda Psk 83 85 73 86 327 70057

HJ
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Niklas Engström HJ Bollnäs Ssk 93 95 96 88 95 89 556 69745
2 Patrik Larsson HJ Dala-Floda 89 94 91 95 93 90 552 66965
3 Jens Andersson HJ Karlshamns Upsk 82 83 91 92 88 94 530 69787
4 Jon Perjons HJ Dala-Floda 84 89 95 89 85 85 527 69549
5 Jesper Ahlenius HJ Lyckele Pk 88 85 86 83 85 75 502 70252

D3
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Marie Jansdotter D3 PK Elbogen 89 83 89 80 341 61988
H3
Namn Klass Förening Licensnr

1 Jens Klaminder H3 Njurunda SSK 95 88 94 94 95 93 559 60227
2 Peter Johansson H3 Öpk 91 90 90 97 91 95 554 60854
3 Sten Andersson H2 A4 Skf 85 94 91 91 91 92 544 2817
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